
IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

1 1 685686.00 685,686.00$   270334.00 270,334.00$   236335.00 236,335.00$   317625.00 317,625.00$   

685,686.00$   270,334.00$   236,335.00$   317,625.00$   

Bid Tabulation

2/22/2024 422724 2:00 p.m.

Alvarez, Inc.

Bid Solicitation Date

3/12/2024

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Item Description

Grand total for years 1 through 5 and as needed flowers and shrubs

Total Bid Amount

Fleck' Landscaping Beary Landscaping Makers Maintenance Co. 

August 2015 Revision 1 1 of 3



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

Bid Tabulation

2/22/2024 422724 2:00 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

3/12/2024

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Item Description

Grand total for years 1 through 5 and as needed flowers and shrubs

Total Bid Amount

Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

360348.00 360,348.00$   216200.00 216,200.00$   348481.75 348,481.75$   374212.00 374,212.00$   

360,348.00$   216,200.00$   348,481.75$   374,212.00$   

Sebert Landscape Milhouse Services, LLC Langton GroupBalanced Environments, Inc.

August 2015 Revision 1 2 of 3



IFB No: Bid Opening Time Bid Opening Date

Bidder Name(s)

Line Qty

1 1

Bid Tabulation

2/22/2024 422724 2:00 p.m.

Bid Solicitation Date

3/12/2024

NOTE:  Information contained within this document is a result of the public opening and 
reading of bids.  Award information announcing the lowest responsive and responsible 
bidder(s) will be posted on Pace's website under the "Awarded Bids" page after 
determination of the lowest responsive and responsible bid(s).  

Item Description

Grand total for years 1 through 5 and as needed flowers and shrubs

Total Bid Amount

Unit Cost Total

258200.00 258,200.00$   

258,200.00$   

Tecza Landscape Group

August 2015 Revision 1 3 of 3


	Bid Tab

